
WOMENS 140.0 RESULTS

Womens 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 NORAH YOUNGERS Kingman High School 135.0 115.0 0

2 VIRGINIA ALANIZ Kingman High School 140.0 110.0 0

3 Dakotah Whitt Douglass Bulldogs 139.2 100.0 0

4 Landry George Pleasanton High School 138.9 95.0 0

5 Grace Church Neodesha High School 140.0 95.0 0

6 Toryn Spohn Fredonia 140.0 90.0 0

7 Gabby  Newell Marion High School 140.0 90.0 0

8 Taylor Palmer Eureka 137.0 85.0 0

9 Rae Booth Neodesha High School 136.0 80.0 0

10 Sophia Riley Maur Hill- Mount Academy 138.0 80.0 0

11 Emily Leeper Douglass Bulldogs 138.7 80.0 0

12 Blair Fisher Conway Springs High School 135.8 0 0

Womens 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 NORAH YOUNGERS Kingman High School 135.0 220.0 0

2 Gabby  Newell Marion High School 140.0 195.0 0

3 VIRGINIA ALANIZ Kingman High School 140.0 190.0 0

4 Grace Church Neodesha High School 140.0 175.0 0

5 Landry George Pleasanton High School 138.9 170.0 0

6 Taylor Palmer Eureka 137.0 160.0 0

7 Dakotah Whitt Douglass Bulldogs 139.2 160.0 0

8 Emily Leeper Douglass Bulldogs 138.7 145.0 0

9 Rae Booth Neodesha High School 136.0 140.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Toryn Spohn Fredonia 140.0 125.0 0

11 Blair Fisher Conway Springs High School 135.8 0 0

12 Sophia Riley Maur Hill- Mount Academy 138.0 0 0

Womens 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 NORAH YOUNGERS Kingman High School 135.0 140.0 0

2 VIRGINIA ALANIZ Kingman High School 140.0 135.0 0

3 Sophia Riley Maur Hill- Mount Academy 138.0 120.0 0

4 Grace Church Neodesha High School 140.0 120.0 0

5 Taylor Palmer Eureka 137.0 110.0 0

6 Rae Booth Neodesha High School 136.0 105.0 0

7 Landry George Pleasanton High School 138.9 105.0 0

8 Gabby  Newell Marion High School 140.0 105.0 0

9 Dakotah Whitt Douglass Bulldogs 139.2 100.0 0

10 Emily Leeper Douglass Bulldogs 138.7 90.0 0

11 Toryn Spohn Fredonia 140.0 90.0 0

12 Blair Fisher Conway Springs High School 135.8 0 0

Womens 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 NORAH YOUNGERS Kingman High School 135.0 475.0 10

2 VIRGINIA ALANIZ Kingman High School 140.0 435.0 8

3 Gabby  Newell Marion High School 140.0 390.0 6

4 Grace Church Neodesha High School 140.0 390.0 4

5 Landry George Pleasanton High School 138.9 370.0 2

6 Dakotah Whitt Douglass Bulldogs 139.2 360.0 1

7 Taylor Palmer Eureka 137.0 355.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Rae Booth Neodesha High School 136.0 325.0 0

9 Emily Leeper Douglass Bulldogs 138.7 315.0 0

10 Toryn Spohn Fredonia 140.0 305.0 0

11 Sophia Riley Maur Hill- Mount Academy 138.0 200.0 0

12 Blair Fisher Conway Springs High School 135.8 0 0


